
1 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学 5 106.31 52.91 53.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 1.01 8.512 2 3 3 2

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.19 0.41-4 -1 -4 -3 -4

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.11 0.39-2 -1 -2 -4 -2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 3 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.79 4.092 2 3 2 3

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.67 6.721 2 2 2 1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 1 2 2

9 3Lo+1A+1T+SEQ 7.04 X 0.20 7.240 1 0 2 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.803 1 1 1 2

11 3S 4.73 X 0.60 5.331 2 1 2 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 3 2 2

46.62 52.91

Composition 2.67 6.756.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.25

Presentation 2.67 6.406.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.856.75 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.50

53.40

2 倉  橋  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾉｰﾄﾙﾀﾞﾑ清心女子大学 4 75.67 39.42 37.25 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.17 5.670 1 0 1 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.26 5.860 0 1 2 0

3 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 0 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 0 2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 1 0 1 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 2 1 0

9 2Lzq+2Lo+2Lo< < 5.68 X -0.76 4.92-4 -4 -4 -4 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

11 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 0 1 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.450 1 -3 2 1

39.90 39.42

Composition 2.67 4.704.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.504.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.50

37.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子
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3 友  野  栞  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学 3 54.43 24.20 33.23 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.54 1.82-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -5 -2 0 -1

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.07 3.170 0 1 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 2 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

6 2Lo+1Eu+2S< < 3.24 -0.37 2.87-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

7 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 1 1 1 0

8 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz+2T<< << 2.75 X -0.97 1.78-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

10 2F 1.98 X -0.50 1.48-4 -3 -3 -1 -3

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 1 0 0 0

27.19 24.20

Composition 2.67 4.053.75 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.053.75 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.354.00 4.25 3.75 4.75 5.00

33.23

演技時間:  -3.00

4 鈴  木  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 2 37.89 18.40 27.49 -8.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-8.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.05 2.450 0 0 1 1

2 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 1 1 0

4 2F 1.80 -0.47 1.33-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 2Loq q F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 0 1 1

7 1Lo 0.55 X -0.04 0.51-1 -1 -2 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

9 2Lz!< ! F 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 1F 0.55 X -0.03 0.52-1 0 -1 -1 0

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.18 1.320 -2 -3 -1 0

21.95 18.40

Composition 2.67 3.353.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.353.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.603.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.50

27.49

演技時間:  -4.00 転倒:  -4.00 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子
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5 石  原  幸  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 1 34.57 13.67 25.90 -5.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-5.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2Lzq q F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 0 -2 0 -1

5 1F+1T+1T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.55 1.95-3 -3 -3 -2 0

7 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1Lo+1T 0.99 X -0.02 0.970 0 -2 0 0

9 1S+A+SEQ 0.44 X -0.03 0.410 -2 -2 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-2 -1 -3 0 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 -2 0 1

16.49 13.67

Composition 2.67 3.203.00 2.50 3.00 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.102.75 2.25 3.00 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.403.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

25.90

演技時間:  -4.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子
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